Texas City Housing Authority

Utility Allowance Schedule Report

Texas City Section 8 Vouchers

Description: ***Single Family (Universal)

Effective Date: 1/1/2024

Heating
Natural Gas
Bottle Gas
Oil
Electric
Electric - Heat Pump
Other
Cooking
Natural Gas
Bottle Gas
Oil
Electric
Other
Water Heating
Natural Gas
Bottle Gas
Oil
Electric
Other
Other Electric
Water
Sewer
Trash Collection
Air Conditioning
Refrigerator
Range Microwave

Other
Gas Surcharge

0BR

1BR
$3.00

$8.00

$2.00

$4.00

$5.00

$16.00

$17.00
$15.00
$16.00
$21.00
$34.00
$15.00
$15.00

$22.00

2BR
$5.00

$12.00

$3.00

$5.00

$8.00

$21.00

$24.00
$18.00
$22.00
$21.00
$42.00
$15.00
$15.00

$22.00

3BR
$7.00

$15.00

$4.00

$7.00

$9.00

$27.00

$31.00
$27.00
$25.00
$21.00
$51.00
$15.00
$15.00

$22.00

4BR
$9.00

$18.00

$5.00

$8.00

$12.00

$33.00

$38.00
$36.00
$32.00
$21.00
$58.00
$15.00
$15.00

$22.00

5BR
$12.00

$21.00

$5.00

$10.00

$14.00

$38.00

$48.00
$41.00
$36.00
$21.00
$69.00
$15.00
$15.00

$22.00

6+ Br



