Texas City Housing Authority Utility Allowance Schedule Report Texas City Section 8 Vouchers

Description: ***Single Family (Universal)

Effective Date: 1/1/2024

Heating	0 BR	1 BR	2 BR	3 BR	4 BR	5 BR	6+ Br
Natural Gas		\$3.00	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$9.00	\$12.00	
Bottle Gas							
Oil							
Electric		\$8.00	\$12.00	\$15.00	\$18.00	\$21.00	
Electric - Heat Pump							
Other							
Cooking							
Natural Gas		\$2.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	
Bottle Gas							
Oil							
Electric		\$4.00	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$10.00	
Other							
Water Heating							
Natural Gas		\$5.00	\$8.00	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$14.00	
Bottle Gas							
Oil							
Electric		\$16.00	\$21.00	\$27.00	\$33.00	\$38.00	
Other							
Other Electric		\$17.00	\$24.00	\$31.00	\$38.00	\$48.00	
Water		\$15.00	\$18.00	\$27.00	\$36.00	\$41.00	
Sewer		\$16.00	\$22.00	\$25.00	\$32.00	\$36.00	
Trash Collection		\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	
Air Conditioning		\$34.00	\$42.00	\$51.00	\$58.00	\$69.00	
Refrigerator		\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	
Range Microwave		\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	
Other							
Gas Surcharge		\$22.00	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$22.00	